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lohn F. Adams Adams Dredged.MaterlaI Management Plan Atlantic Intracoastal Waterway, Norfolk, VA to ‘adams@taylorengineering.com
Jacksonville, FL ladams@taylorengineering.com
Eric Anderson Anderson Dredging Sacred Waters - Ernest Hemingway's Silver Creek Fishing Hole Eric@goldenvirucom
dberlin@anchorgea.com
. . Esquimalt Graving Dock Waterlot Remediation: Design, Contracting and Construction twang@anchorgea.com
Dan Berlin, Tom Wang, Matt Woltman, Andrew Mylly, Rae-Ann Sharp Berlin
Challenges andrew.mylly@pwgsc.gc.ca
Rae-Ann.Sharp@pwgsc-tpsge.gce.ca
Mark Binsfeld Binsfeld Using Multiple Dredging Methods for Habitat Restoration on the Upper Mississippi River
8 P eing PP PP markbinsfeld@ifbrennan.com
EC.vanderBlom@ihcmerwede.com
Erik van der Blom, Andre Kik, Leo W. van Ingen Blom Modern design of trailing suction hopper dredges how research leads to opportunities . ©
a.kik@ihcmerwede.com
Vinton C. Bossert Bossert 100 Years of Dustpan Dredging on the Mi i River Vinton.c.bossert@usace.army.mil
Kevin Bossy Bossy Removal of Heavy Metals using Geotube Technology Kevin@bishopwater.ca
- - Jos.Clement@cedagroup.com
Jos Clement, Robert B. Wetta Clement Dredging in Near Subarctic Climates
rbwetta@dscdredge.com
Jos.Clement@cedagroup.com
Jos Clement, Robert B. Wetta Clement The Role of Dredging Equipment in the Oil Sands rbwetta@dscdredge.com
madn@ocean-coastal.com
Dredging and Sub-Aqueous Sand Cap Installation within a Confined Canal of Fine Grained joch@ocean-coastal.com
Matthew Dalon, John Chapman, Steven Pernick, Trevor Staniec Dalon N sing q P N
Sediments steven.pernick@obg.com
trevor.staniec@obg.com
Robert J. Daoust, Edgar Westerhof, Meredith Hayes Daoust Beneficial Use of Dredge Material for Climate Change Adaptation in Southwest Brooklyn robert.daoust@arcadis-us.com
Anthony J. DePasquale DePasquale Delaware River Deepening Project Anthony.J.DePasquale@usace.army.mil
- . . . - X . . wdinicola@anchorgea.com
Walter Dinicola, Travis Merritts, Christopher Hayward, Ram Mohan, Charles Grey Dinicola Review of Lessons Learned and Best Management Practices for Dredging Inland Lakes N -
charles.grey@columbiassociation.org
Allen Dupont, Matthew Nechvatal Dupont Working within Regulations to Dredge without a Section 404 Permit and Fill CDF's Allen.Dupont@ch2m.com
pont, P 8 8 8 Matthew.Nechvatal@CH2M.com
. o . - - josephgirani@neo.tamu.edu
J.A. Girani and R.E. Randall Girani Experimental Measurements of a Model Pipeline Dredge Entrance Loss Coefficient
P P 8 r-randall@tamu.edu.
. N Differing Site Conditions on Dredging Projects: A legal Framework for Understanding and LFGlahn@mintz.com
Lisa F. Glahn, Esq. and Colin Van Dyke, Esq. Glahn g ) 8ing Froj 8 8 -
Evaluating Claims CGVanDyke@mintz.com
Fish Community and Dredge Entrainment Monitoring in the Federal Navigation Channels in
Jordan Gold, Steven Novotny, Leuth Novotny, Jeffrey Wingfield Gold N - Y 8 . 8 8 goldfishj@gmail.com
California's Sacramento and San Joaquin River Delta and Port of Stockton
Derivation of Water Quality Objective, for use During Dredging Operations at a Freshwater
Matt Graham, Erin Hartman, Kay Kim, Roger Santiago, and Rupert Joyner Graham ) a e 8 EInE Op matt.graham@ec.gc.ca
Industrial Harbour.
Development nad Implementation of a Real-Time Water Quality Monitoring Program for
S. Haffey, C. Pelrah, J. Ryan, M. Smith, J. Detor, K. Powell, R. Mohan Haffey _p . P . L a v 8 Frog shaffey@anchorgea.com
Dredging and Capping Construction Activities on Onondaga Lake
The use of Thin Layer Capping to Manage Mercury and PCB contaminated sediments in
Erin Hartman, Kay Kim, Rupert Joyner, Matt Graham, Roger Santiago Hartman ) ,y pping g v Erin.Hartman@ec.gc.ca
Jellicoe cove, Peninsula Harbour, Ontario, Canada
Donald F. Hayes and David R. Shields Hayes Measuring Sustainability for Dredging Projects donald.hayes@gmail.com
owij.tenheggeler@ihcmerwede.com
Oscar W.J. ten Heggeler, Leonard J.A. den Boer, Leo W. van Ingen Heggeler Hopper dredge design and fuel consumption, a tool development lja.denBoer@ihcmerwede.com
Iw.vaningen@dtcdredges.com
N . ) . i " aaron@coastharboreng.com
Coastal Engineering Aspects of Arctic Dredging Realized for the Oil Industry: TOF Sealift Jladimir@coastharboreng.com
i g
Aaron Horine, Vladimir Shepsis Horine Operation at Chayvo Beach Sakhalin, Russia 5
Matt Houston Houston Readily Biodegradable Solutions Meet Regulatory Challenges for Dredging Operators mhouston@rscbio.com
Mike Jackson, Lowell Sieck, Julie Kucera, William Smallwood, Containment and Dewatering of Dredged Materials Using . .
) Jackson N nmjackson@georgiasouthern.edu
Kevin Morgan, and Andrew Mahfood Geotextile Tubes
The on-going development of an environmental dredging project in the St. Clair River, based
Rupert Joyner, Roger Santiago, Erin Hartman and Kay Kim. Joyner g 8 P . ging proj rupert.joyner@ec.gc.ca
upon a risk based evaluation process
Assessment and Management of Mercury and Pulp-Waste Contaminated Sediments in
Kay Kim, Roger Santiago, Rupert Joyner, Matt Graham and Erin Hartman Kim 8 . v P kay.kim@ec.ge.ca
Thunder Bay North Harbour, Ontario, Canada
Mark Kolberg, Glenn Case, and Andrea Ferguson Jones Kolberg Dredging of Historic Low-Level Radioactive Sediment from the Port Hope Harbour mkolberg@baird.com
. . . . kkovanda@americanchemtech.com
Kevin Kovanda,Mark Latunski Kovanda Water-soluble PAG’s — The Environmentally Acceptable Lubricant of the future. N 3
mlatunski@americanchemtech.com
N.J. MacDonald, Ph.D., P. Eng MacDonald Modelling of Seabed Scour in Support of a Marine Pipeline Laying Operation nmacdonald@coldwater-consulting.com
. Demonstration of an Activated Carbon Sediment Amendment at the Puget Sound Naval .
Dr. Victor S Magar Magar N . ) L vmagar@environcorp.com
Shipyard & Intermediate Maintenance Facility, Bremerton, WA
Coraggio Maglio, P.E. Maglio Dredged Material Management Area - Weir Design, State of the Art coraggio.maglio@usace.army.mil
. A Comparison of Community Air Monitoring Approaches for Two Environmental Dredging  [scott.manchester@obg.com
Scott Manchester, Matt Traister Manchester ) N
Projects matt.traister@obg.com
Gene McLinn MecLinn Natural Recovery of Oily Sediments Abutting a Dredged and Capped Sediment Deposit [gmclinn@burnsmcd.com
Sape Miedema, Robert Ramsdell Miedema An Analysis of the Hydrostatic Approach of Wilson for the Friction of a Sliding Bed s.a.miedema@tudelft.nl
kmika@naturalrt.com
Kenneth Mika PE, Tyler Lee, and Christopher Musson Mika Environmental Dredging and Capping for the East Branch of the Grand Calumet River tlee@ijfbrennan.com
cmusson@naturalrt.com
L L Defining Environmentally Acceptable Lubricants. Addressing the confusion of EAL names N . N
Jared Mikacich Mikacich " ared@panolinamerica.com
and base oil technology
3D Modelling of Combined Dredge and Disposal Plumes Dispersion, Ponta da Madeira, L .
Morais, M., Lu, Q., Dibajnia, M., Fournier, C.P. Morais Brazil & & P P mdibajnia@baird.com
Riny Mourik, Jacco Osnab Mourik Applications of Artificial Intelli the Dredge Controls of a Hopperdred rmourk@ihcsystems.com
iny Mourik, Jacco Osnabrugge ouril pplications of Artificial Intelligence on the Dredge Controls of a Hopperdredger  osnabrugze@ihcmerwede.com
Nairn, R.B., Dibajnia, M., Lu, Q., Fournier, C.P., Morais, M. Nairn Management of Submarine Slides at Vale’s Iron Ore Export Facility, Ponta da Madeira, Brazil |mdibajnia@baird.com
Recovering Sheboygan Harbor A Unique Tearning Effort to Restore Navigation Depth and
Darrell Nicholas, Heather Williams, Gina Bayer, Huck Raddemann Nicholas 8 ) Ve y 9 8 B P . .
Remove Contaminated Sediments gdnicholas@hotmail.com
Mark Nielsen, Jose Sananes, Ram Mohan, Walter Dinicola, William Hague and John . Performance of Caping Methods for Sediments of the Lower Hackensack River Jersey City, . R
T Nielsen mnielsen@environcorp.com
Morris, Tim Donegan New Jersey
. - bruce.noble@aecom.com
Future Land Use and Sustainable Remediation at the Sydney Tar Ponds: A Case Study and
Bruce Noble, David Wilson, Dan MacDonald Noble yaney v davidg.wilson@aecom.com

Lessons Learned on Adaptive Remedial Design

danm@cbcl.ca

2/15/20143:03 PM
1of2



WEDA XXXIV TAMU 45 Accepted Abstracts

|donaIdAhayes@gmaiIAcom

[pensaertstany Qdeme,be

Karin Olsen, Jamie Beaver, Peggy Derrick, Donald Hayes Olsen Evaluation of Dret and EET Results for Spirit Lake
S. Pensaert, S. D'Haene Pensaert Soil Washing Treatment of Dredged Sediments at the Port of pescara

. . U.S Army Corps of Engineers Navigation Mission: Dredging of channels and Waterways
M. R. Pointon and T. M. Verna Pointon

Mark.Pointon@usace.army.mil
Thomas.M.Verna@usace.army.mil

L. Prieto-Porter, L. Prieto-Munoz, J. Prins

Prieto-Porter

Depreciating Dredging Equipment: Ownership VS Operating Costs

dr.prieto@piedroba.com

prins@piedroba.com

Michael S. Roscoe, William Bradfield

Roscoe

Beneficial Reuse of Dreged Mateial as Construction Grade fill Material

mroscoe@schnabel-eng.com
whradfield@schnabel-eng.com

Lieutenant-Commander Dan Salvage, Mr. Michael Mike Bodman

Salvage

An Overview of the Department of National Defence (DND), Esquimalt Harbour
Remediation Project

Daniel.Salvage2 @forces.gc.ca
Michael.Bodman@forces.gc.ca

Roger Santiago, Matt Graham, Erin Hartman, Rupert Joyner, and Kay Kim

Santiago

Randle Reef Sediment Remediation Project, Hamilton Harbour, Ontario, Canada

Roger.Santiago @ec.gc.ca

Vladimir Shepsis, John Dawson, Mark Wilson

Shepsis

Port of Kalama, New Approach to Maintenance Dredging and Placement of Dredged
Material

vladimir@coastharboreng.com
john@coastharboreng.com
markwilson@portofkalama.com

Dr. Kurt Sjoblom, Christopher Sadowski

Sjoblom

Imagining Dredging

kisé4@Drexel.edu
cs632@Drexel.edu

Angel H Diaz Sobrino, Christopher Timpson

Sobrino

Beach Nourishment of a Coastal Town Using Geotextile Tubes

c.timpson@tencate.com

Mark Sutton, Genevieve Coyle, Robin Borghei, Rick Teczon

Sutton

Remediation of Mountain Lake - The Presidio of San Francisco

masutton@dixonmarineservices.com
gcoyle@rbwaterlaw.com
rick.teczon@kennedyjenks.com

Robert J. Wagner, P. E., John F. Adams, P.E. , and Joe R. Miller

Wagner

Successful Management of Dredged Material Management Area Capacity Issues,
Jacksonville, FL

iwagner@taylorengineering.com
jadams@taylorengineering.com
joe.miller@jaxport.com

Tom Wang, Derek Ormerod

Wang

Esquimalt Harbour Remediation Project, Importance of Integrated Remedial Investigation

twang@anchorgea.com
dormerod@anchorgea.com

Jay Wise

Wise

Using the CLOUD for dreding data, reporting and real-time monitoring for contractors and
USACE

iwise@krusecontrols.com

Matt Woltman, Kristen Ritchot, Rae-Ann Sharp, Dave Osguthorpe, and Tom Wang

Woltman

Esquimalt Graving Dock Waterlot Remediation Project - Challenges of Operational
Coordination

mwoltman @anchorgea,com

Kristen.Ritchot@pwgsc-tpsgc.ge.ca

Rae-Ann.Sharp@pwgsc-tpsgc.gc.ca

Dave.Osguthorpe@pwgsc-tpsge.gc.ca
twang@anchorgea.com

Basel Yousef

Yousef

Dredge Yard, Fuel Saving Solutions

basel@dredgeyard.com
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